Designed in Austin, TX	 512-347-1100 | ketra.com	 © 2017 Ketra, Inc. All rights reserved
770-000003-01 r39
Specifications are subject to change without notice
HARDWARE ORDERING GUIDE
Project:
Comments:
Prepared By:
Code
Model
G Series 12” Linear Accent G2
Length
1 foot (12 inch) 12
Lumens
1000 10
700 07
400 04
Code
Platform (see page 5 color chart)
Wide Gamut B
Control
Tunable T
Beam Angle
Graze (10 X 60°) GR
Narrow Flood (30 X 45°) NFL
Flood (60 X 60°) FL
Wide Flood (120 X 120°) WFL
Code
Region/ Voltage
North America, 120VAC 60Hz 11
North America, 277VAC 60Hz 12
Interface
Leader Cable A
Housing Color
White WH
Black BK
High performance cove, graze and wash applications
Tunable spectrum single point source produces wide
range of white, pastels & saturated colors
Closed-loop color point maintenance to <1 MacAdam
ellipse over lifetime and temperature
Programmable digital dimming to 0.1%
Connects with Ketra’s N3 Satellite for power, wireless
control and connection to Ketra’s library of light content
Ketra’s technology ensures consistent appearance and
guaranteed compatibility over LED technology generations
Integrated on-board power supply does not require
remote transformer
Infinitely adjustable, 180° rotation, constant torque hinge
does not require locking but includes optional locking screw
Excellent near-field color mixing
G2 12
Model Length Lumens
B T
Platform Control Beam Angle
A
Region/
Voltage
Interface Housing
Color
G2 HIGH OUTPUT
LINEAR ACCENT
A B
C
A B
C
G2 HIGH OUTPUT LINEAR ACCENT
Designed in Austin, TX	 512-347-1100 | ketra.com	 © 2017 Ketra, Inc. All rights reserved
770-000003-01 r39
Specifications are subject to change without notice
SPECIFICATIONS1
OPTICAL PERFORMANCE
Lumen Output2
G2.10 1000lm/ft,
G2.07 700lm/ft,

relaxed such that each product produces
the most saturated color it is capable of.
Custom Order Code Notes Code Custom Field
Lamp Ketra can emulate typical lamps and dim curves L
I= Incandescent
H= Halogen
X= Xenon
Gel Standard gel colors available G
A = illuminant A
 L = Lee
”XXXX”(Gel #)
R= Rosco
D = D65 Source
G = GAM
A = Apollo
CCT Value Specifiable in 1° Kelvin increments 1,400 K - 10,000 K K XXXXX
CIE 1931 x, y Coord. Example: x=.340, y=.350 OC=A340350 A XXXXXX
Pantone Ketra can emulate standard Pantone colors P XXXXXX
Custom Order Codes:
G2 HIGH OUTPUT LINEAR ACCENT
Designed in Austin, TX	 512-347-1100 | ketra.com	 © 2017 Ketra, Inc. All rights reserved
770-000003-01 r39
Specifications are subject to change without notice
WIDE GAMUT
Ketra’s G2 Linear Accent can easily be configured via Ketra’s intuitive
Design Studio software. The product can reproduce any color point
within the triangle shaped gamut indicated in the chart below. With
Ketra’s innovative optical and thermal feedback system, the color
point is maintained to an accuracy of <1 MacAdam ellipse over the
lifetime of the product and across operating temperature range.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
LED Luminaire shall employ closed loop optical and thermal
feedback capable of maintaining color point accuracy of <1
MacAdam ellipse.
LED Luminaire shall have color spatial uniformity of <2 MacAdam
ellipses over full field angle.
LED Luminaire shall be capable of a CRI >90 at any point along
the Black Body Curve from 2700 - 5000K.
LED Luminaire shall be a single source multi-die emitter.
LED Luminaire shall be sealed, meeting UL damp location and
IP20 requirements.
LED Luminaire shall be dimmable to 0.1% of measured luminous
flux with digital dimming.
LED Luminaire shall be UL listed and RoHS compliant.
LED Luminaire shall be capable of in situ firmware and
software upgrades.
LED Luminaire lamp shall be #